ORDERING INFORMATION
3G-2PLI-D
2" LINEAR DIRECT
PENDANT MOUNTED
Narrow 2” aperture with one piece extruded aluminum housing
Individual or continuous runs available in multiple run configurations
Direct distribution with multiple lumen output options
Extruded acrylic lens available in flush, 1” and 2” drop lens options
Drop lenses feature illuminated end caps
1% dimming standard with several driver options
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
CATALOG #:		  DATE:
PROJECT:	 TYPE:
CAT. NO
3G-2PLI-D
LED SYSTEM
L1	 - LOW OUTPUT
L2	- STANDARD OUTPUT
L4	- HIGH OUTPUT
L___-  CUSTOM OUTPUT
(SPECIFY TARGET LM/FT)
DRIVER
DIM	 -	 0-10V (STANDARD - 100-1%)
DHL2	-	 LUTRON (ECO SYSTEM "H" 100-1%)
DALI	-	 DALI (100-1%)
D01	 -	 0-10V (100-0.1%)
LENS OPTIONS
FL	 - FLUSH
DD1 	- �1” DROP LENS
DD2 	- 2” DROP LENS
CABLE  LENGTH
60	 - 60”
120	- 120”
OPTIONS
EM -	INTEGRAL EMERGENCY
		  BATTERY (4’ SECTION)
FINISH
WH	- WHITE
	   (STANDARD)
SV	 - SILVER
BK	 - BLACK
LENGTH (FEET)
S	 -	___’	(STRAIGHT RUN)*
L	 -	___’	X ___’	(L-SHAPE)
U	 -	___’	X ___’	X ___’	(U-SHAPE)
R	 -	___’	X ___’	(RECTANGLE/SQUARE)
T	 -	___’	X ___’	(T-SHAPE)
X	 -	___’	X ___’	(X-SHAPE)
CUS	 - CUSTOM LAYOUT
*	� Individual units available in 2’, 3’, 4’, 5’, 6’, and 8’
Continuous runs available in 1’ increments
All mounting canopies provided
in white as standard
COLOR TEMP
27K	 - 2700K
30K	 - 3000K
35K	 - 3500K
40K	 - 4000K
VOLTAGE
UNV	-	120V-277V
347	 -	347V
(0-10V ONLY)
PERFORMANCE CHART (Based on 3500K , 4’ length)
LENS OPTIONS
FLUSH
1” DROP
2” DROP
LED SYSTEM
L1	 - LOW OUTPUT
L2	- STANDARD OUTPUT